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DEALER CONTACT

Wode!

Power Type
Raned Capacity
Load Center
Servica weight

Tire Type (FrontRear|

Wheel number X = drive whedd (FrontRear)

Tire Stz {Front]
Tire Stze {Faar)
Whesinase

FoM Siza (Lx WiT)
Mast Tit Angle (FR)

LIt Hesght {M300)

Mast Lowerad Halght (M300)

Fres: LIft Halght (M300)

Mast Extanded Halght (M300)
Length to Face of Fork

Cvarall Widih

Crvarhead Guard Helght

Fromt Orvamanyg

Rear Overhiang

Tuming Raius [outside)

Emound Clearance [Bobom of mast)
Minrersecang alsia

Min.right angie stacking atsie width

Man_ Travel Speed (Full IoadNo load)
LIfing Spaed {Full oo load)
Lowesing Speed (Full ioadMo oad)
Mz, Gradeablity (Full load)

Engine Muode

Rated ouUtpartr. p.m

Rated tonquelr.p.m

NDLOf Cyiinder

Bore x Siroke
Displacemeant

Emission Standars

Fuel Tank Gapacity
Batiery (Volage/Capachy)
Transmission Type

Driving Type
SEge PWDIRWS

800.395.1162 info@fliftamerica.com
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GAMBIT 4WD E=00D
Diesel
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12340

Tubeless tines
2XZK
405T0-20-14PR
100T5-15.3-12PR
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24
172
10
120
250

151E
120
1516
30

CUMMING GEF2ET4CEE
BE2500
17600

4

24*100
28

EPA Ter 4
124130
Hydrauliz
ZWDMWD
Fa/R2

WHY FLIFT?
200+ DIESEL MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
CUMMINS POWERED
STANDARD SIDE SHIFT
SELECTABLE CAPACITY
SELECTABLE COLOR(S)
SELECTABLE MAST

SELECTABLE FORK SIZE

OPTIONAL TILT CAB

OPTIONAL FORK POSITIONER
INDUSTRY BEST (STD) WARRANTY

GEAMEBIT 4WD 77000
Diesa]

TT00

20

12360

Tubeless dres
AL
A0STI-20-14PR
100T5-15.3-12PR
SBxon

112

113

90

I

168
124
72

2B
24
12
10
120
280

1516
1520
1516
E

CUMMINE QEF2.ETHCEE
62500

1701500

24100

28

EPA Tier 4

o

12120
Hydraullc
ZWDHEWD
FaR2

SELECTABLE PNEUMATIC OR SOLID TIRES
OPTIONAL CAB W/ HEAT & AIR




